A
A
B
B
575
3002
2147
Section A-A
SCALE 1:50
A - External Wall Detail
C - Pond Wall Detail
500
Section B-B
SCALE 1:50
B - Roof Detail
7
mm
22/05/2019
7
House Sectional Views
E
2 6
H
New Scale/Sheet Size3a
1A
A
8
4
Units:
3
Date:
Revision note:
D
F
DateRev No.
C
2
A2
Rev No.:
32
Third Angle
Projection
H100-SV-01
H
Title:
1 of 2
C
Checked:
G
D
1 4
© 2018Scale/Sheet size
F
E
Updated information
B
JES
22/05/2019
@A2
G
New Drawing
26/06/2018 Drawing Number:
Scale:
8
3a
5
Revision History
<chk>
5
Drawn:
B
A
Changes
02/05/2018
6
Sheet:
1
SCALE 1:20
Hardcore/Sand Blinding - 150mm deep total
XPS Insulation - 140mm thick
Reinforced Concrete Floor Slab - 150mm thick
Floor Screed - 100mm thick
Concrete Foundation
XPS Insulation - 80mm
Engineering Bricks
DPC
Vapour Control Membrane
PIR Insulation - 200mm thick
Thincoat Silicon Render
OSB - 22mm thick
Wood - 47x100mm
OSB - 22mm thick
Upstand Frame
Wood - 47x100mm
Alumimum Upstand Cap
Detail A - External Wall Detail
Internal plaster finish
External Walls
Aircrete Blockwork - 215mm deep
7.3N Blocks - 440x215x215mm
Bed Joint Reinforcement required thoughout
DPM - min 300um (1200 gauge) thick
Polythene Sheet - min 150um (500 gauge) thick
SCALE 1:20
Vapour Control Layer
PIR Insulation - Tapered
220mm to 500mm deep
OSB Sheet - 18mm thick
GRP Finish
Gutter
Pozi-Style Joists - 304x72mm
OSB Sheet - 18mm thick
Wall Plate - 47x200mm
PFC 380x100x54kg
Wood - 47x100
Wood Upstand - 100mm wide
Roof Window
Roof Window Wood Upstand
85mm wide - min 150mm high
Plasterboard Ceiling - 12mm thick (Only fitted in some rooms)
Detail B - Roof Detail
SCALE 1:20
Detail C - Pond Wall Detail
Pond Wall (Above DPC)
Aircrete Blockwork - 215mm deep
7.3N Blocks - 440x215x215
Reinforced Concrete Wall - 250mm wide
XPS Insulation - 140mm thick
XPS Insulation - 140mm thick
Reinforced Concrete Floor - 200mm thick
Hardcore/Sand Blinding - 150mm deep total
DPM - min 3000um thick Polythene Sheet - min 150um (500 gauge) thick
Specialist Pond Lining - GRP Finish
Internal Walls
Fair Faced Blockwork - 100mm deep
7.3N Blocks - 440x215x100mm
Built onto Reinforced Concrete Floor Slab
3
F
2 of 2
Third Angle
Projection
26/06/2018
New Drawing
© 2018
1
E
D
<chk>
6
1
Drawn:
6
@A2
Scale/Sheet Size
C
Sheet:2
8
1A
3a
G
Change scale and sheet size
8
02/05/2018
3a
Checked:
Drawing Number:A2
4
B
22/05/2019Date:
H100-SV-02
D
Rev No.
mm
B
22/05/2019
A
E
Updated information
A
H
Changes
Revision note:
4
F
Revision History
7
Scale:Date
2
2 5
5
Sectional Views - Details
G
Units:
JES
7
C
Rev No.:
3
H
Title: